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Herren 30 1
MF: Timo Schwarz

Anlage
Am Sportpark 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
T 0157 8492 1234 F 07242-7548 tvtennis@web.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportpark 3, 76287 Rheinstetten

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brabec, Jens Roger
Ranti, Frank
Harich, Hagen
Hurle, Christian
Stortz, Michael
Lehmann, Julian
Wolf, Christian
Schneider, Oliver
Wolff, Torsten
Burkart, Marc
Stimpel, Thomas
Wintergerst, Markus
Kramer, Axel

Ulrich, Rolf

von Steht, Heiko
Schwarz, Timo
Fiume, Giuliano
Schwarz, Marc
Walz, Thorsten
ClauB, Alexander
Dr. Rotmann, Bastian
Wolf, Michael
Schmidt, David
Bock, Benjamin
Glatz, Christian
Schad, Steffen
Schmid, Marcus

Sportwart/in
Schwarz, Timo
T 0173 31 29 90 1 t.schwarz@schwagedruck.de

Jugendwart/in
Cimrman, Peter
T 0176 45682543 peter.cimrman@gmx.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17601120
17601343
17801208
17702962
17851870
19251704
18101806
17051957
17701095
17853321
16352841
18752830
17852695
15651846
18065633
18754327
18997357
17853320
17953165
18602592
17700691
18402594
19156135
17701180
18155665
17555953
19257255
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Name (Nat.)

Kraft, Timo
Burkart, Marco
Borensztein, Jonas
Kullick, Karsten
Becker, Robin
Heck, Kevin
Martin, Michael
Kurcz, Patrick

m Volksbanken
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TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
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18754454
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